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Description

201409260003
03100

09/26/2014
01:30:24

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Other:SEE
INST

201409260003
03110

09/26/2014
01:30:25

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:113
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201409260003
03120

09/26/2014
01:30:26

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140926000
303110

Other:SEE
INST

201409260003
03130

09/26/2014
01:30:27

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Instr
#:20140926000
303110

Lot#:113
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201411260003
74170

11/26/2014
01:04:55

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 Instr
#:20140926000
303110

Lot#:5 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201412120003
91470

12/12/2014
12:12:37

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 122 Instr
#:20140926000
303110

Lot#:246
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201412160003
93530

12/16/2014
08:21:33

CENTENNIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Instr
#:20140926000
303110

Lot#:1872
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA V
SECOND
ADDITION


