Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	14; Name	= CENTE	NNIAL BA	NK; Legal	Seq= 1;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201409260003 03100	09/26/2014 01:30:24	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						Other:SEE INST
201409260003 03110	09/26/2014 01:30:25	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:113 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201409260003 03120	09/26/2014 01:30:26	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140926000 303110	Other:SEE INST
201409260003 03130	09/26/2014 01:30:27	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123	Instr #:20140926000 303110	Lot#:113 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201411260003 74170	11/26/2014 01:04:55	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS HOMES LLC			35	117	Instr #:20140926000 303110	Lot#:5 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201412120003 91470	12/12/2014 12:12:37	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	122	Instr #:20140926000 303110	Lot#:246 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201412160003 93530	12/16/2014 08:21:33	CENTENNIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	105	Instr #:20140926000 303110	Lot#:1872 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA V SECOND ADDITION